Texas Rlparlan & Stream Ecosystem Trammg

i T

Adams Bayou Watershed
Orange, TX ~ Agenda ~ April 16", 2024

8:00
8:15
8:30
9:20

10:20
10:35

11:30

12:00
12:20

12:50

1:30

2:10

4:30

Meeting Registration
Welcome & Introductions
Program Overview, Watershed Management and Water Quality
- Alexander Neal, Texas Water Resources Institute
How Creeks Function & Bear Creek Example
- Ryan McGillicuddy, Texas Parks & Wildlife Department
Break
Riparian Vegetation
- Ricky Linex, Natural Resources Conservation Service, USDA retired
Management Practices, Local Resources and Photo Monitoring of Streams
- Alexander Neal, Texas Water Resources Institute
Catered Lunch
Lunch-hour Presentation: TBD
- TBD
Role of Forests and Trees in Watershed Protection
- Donna Work, Texas A&M Forest Service
Wild Pig Management
- Jay Long, Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute
Trip to the bayou (Led by NRCS and TPWD)
- Stream Walk
- NRCS Programs Overview: Kyle Wright, Natural Resources Conservation Service
Wrap up and Head for Home!

http://texasriparian.org/ and https://www.facebook.com/TexasRiparianAssociation

TEXAS A&M

® TEXAS A&M = N RI
T 3 S W t TEXAS A&M NAT&AL RESOURCES INSTITUTE
Rg)s(gflrcgselrnstitute G Rl L I F E 4 FOREST SERVICE

make every drop count

!_-J__SDA Natural Resources Conservation Service
—/ U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

TEXAS
Tm.m TEXAS STATE PARKS &
IATIO . WILDLIFE
Soil & Water
Life's better outside”
CONSERVATION BOARD

Funding provided through a Clean Water Act Section 319(h) Nonpoint Source Grant from the Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board and U.S.

Environmental Protection Agency.


http://texasriparian.org/
https://www.facebook.com/TexasRiparianAssociation

