

Adams Bayou Watershed Orange, TX ~ Agenda ~ April 16th, 2024

8:00	Meeting Registration
8:15	Welcome & Introductions
8:30	Program Overview, Watershed Management and Water Quality - Alexander Neal, Texas Water Resources Institute
9:20	How Creeks Function & Bear Creek Example
	- Ryan McGillicuddy, Texas Parks & Wildlife Department
10:20	Break
10:35	Riparian Vegetation
	- Ricky Linex, Natural Resources Conservation Service, USDA retired
11:30	Management Practices, Local Resources and Photo Monitoring of Streams
	- Alexander Neal, Texas Water Resources Institute
12:00	Catered Lunch
12:20	Lunch-hour Presentation: TBD
	- TBD
12:50	Role of Forests and Trees in Watershed Protection
	- Donna Work, Texas A&M Forest Service
1:30	Wild Pig Management

- Jay Long, Texas A&M Natural Resources Institute 2:10
 - Trip to the bayou (Led by NRCS and TPWD)
 - Stream Walk
 - NRCS Programs Overview: Kyle Wright, Natural Resources Conservation Service
- 4:30 Wrap up and Head for Home!

http://texasriparian.org/ and https://www.facebook.com/TexasRiparianAssociation











Natural Resources Conservation Service U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE





